KA190 // KA190 // TRUSS ARMTRUSS ARM
STREET LIGHT ARM
ARM LENGTH:
RISE RUN
16"4'
20"5'
20"6'
27 1/8"8'

LEVELING DEVICE:
KPL20 KPL30
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA190
ARM
STYLE
KA190
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
LENGTH
4 - 4 Feet
6 - 6 Feet
8 - 8 Feet
10 - 10 Feet
12 - 12 Feet
- -
MOUNTING TYPE
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
S - Steel
-
SO - Side Octagonal
SR - Side Round
-
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Run Rise
4’ 18”
6’ 25 5/8”
8’ 36”
10’ 36”
12’ 42”
ARM DIMENSIONS:
Catalog
Number